Position

Deputy CAO-Chief Info Officer

Network Specialist 11l

Network Specialist IlI

Business Analyst IlI

Network Specialist 11l

Network Specialist Manager

IT Security Analyst

Network Specialist Manager

Network Specialist |l

Business Analyst |

Business Analyst Il

IT Support Tech Il

Admin Assistant |

Network Specialist |

Network Specialist |

Network Specialist |

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

Total Wages

$129,194

$101,359

$97,077

$85,615

$82,519

$82,214

$79,358

$74,847

$59,992

$58,010

$55,635

$49,397

$46,505

$20,468

$20,337

$11,033

$8,223

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,179

$19,287

$13,910

$22,460

$26,198

$13,927

$30,996

$30,133

$10,356

$29,624

$20,012

$18,481

$18,796

$7,829

$420

$5,529

$3,000



It Support Tech Il

Business Analyst |

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Information
Technologies

Information
Technologies

$3,181

$284

$2,555

$4



