Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy CAO-Chief Info Officer		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$129,194	\$30,179
Network Specialist III		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$101,359	\$19,287
Network Specialist III		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$97,077	\$13,910
Business Analyst III		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$85,615	\$22,460
Network Specialist III		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$82,519	\$26,198
Network Specialist Manager		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$82,214	\$13,927
IT Security Analyst		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$79,358	\$30,996
Network Specialist Manager		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$74,847	\$30,133
Network Specialist II		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$59,992	\$10,356
Business Analyst I		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$58,010	\$29,624
Business Analyst III		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$55,635	\$20,012
IT Support Tech II		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$49,397	\$18,481
Admin Assistant I		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$46,505	\$18,796
Network Specialist I		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$20,468	\$7,829
Network Specialist I		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$20,337	\$420
Network Specialist I		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$11,033	\$5,529
Accounting Technician III		Calaveras County	Information Technologies	\$8,223	\$3,000

It Support Tech II	Calaveras Co	Information Technologies	\$3,181	\$2,555
Business Analyst I	Calaveras Co	Information Technologies	\$284	\$4